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Firstname Name Affiliation Country Tel.: Fax: E-Mail 06.-07.2005
Maria del Carmen Abad Luna Ministerio de Sandad y Consumo, Madrid ES + 34 91 596 43 47 +34 91 596 44 00 cabad@msc.es
Eszter Adam Authority for Medical Devices, Budapest HU +361 475-5805 adam.eszter@eszcsm.hu
Siim Aid State Agency of Medicines, Tartu EE +372 744 1565 +372 744 1099 siim.aid@sam.ee 1
Miranda Alphenaar-Ras Ministry of Health, Welfare & Sports, The Hauge NL +31 70 340 5257 +31 70 3407187 mj.alphenaar@minvws.nl
Birgitte Andersen EFTA NO ban@efta.mt
Hans-Kristian Andersen Danish Medicines Agency DK +45 44 88 92 64 +45 44 91 73 73 hka@dkma.dk 1
Miguel Antunes INFARMED, Lisboa PT +351 21 798 71 79 +351 21 798 71 51 miguel.antunes@infarmed.pt
Musa Ardogan Turkish Ministry of Health, Ankara TR +903124324961 +903124324273 mardogan@saglik.gov.tr
Philippe Auclair EUCOMED  c/o Guidant, Diegum FR +32 2 714 14 60 +32 2 714 14 14 pauclair@guidant.com
Andrzej Bajor Ministry of Health PL 0048226349625 a.bajor@mz.gov.pl 1
A. Fihri Bakir SKYPRO, Brussels TR
Julia Bampou-Yotaki Nat. Organisation for Medicines, Athens EL +21 06507209 +21 06547202 Yotakij@eof.gr 1
Philippe Bauwin Ministère de la Santé publique BE +32 2 2104899 +32 2 2104901 Meddev@afigp.fgov.be 1
Ennio Bellocci Ministero della Salute IT
Dierk Bellwinkel FIDE c/o VDDI, Köln DE +49 221 50 06 8716 +49 221 50 06 8721 bellwinkel@vddi.de
Marie C. Bene ELN/ EDMA FR +33 383 683 660 bene@grip.u-nancy.fr
Bjorn Kristian Berge Dir. For Health and Social Affairs, Oslo NO 004724163105 meddev@shdir.no 1
Karoly Biczo Authority for Medical Devices, Budapest HU +36 1 302 5060 +36 1 269 1255 biczo.karoly@eszcsm.hu 1
Soren Bogestrand Danish Medicines Agency DK +45 44 88 9595 +45 44 88 91 95 sbs@dkma.dk
Hilde Boone EMEA London UK
Helge Bornhof PEI DE +49 6103 77 7000 +49 6103 77 1268 borhe@pei.de
Vessela Ivanova Boudinova Bulgarian Drug Agency BU 0035929443836 0035929434487 Budivova@bda.bg 1
Cornelis Brekelmans CEC CD ENTR., Brussels CE/NL +32 (-2) -2956600
John Brennan CEC CE +32-2-2985024 john.brennan@cec.eu.int 1
Gert W. Bruse Medical Products Agency SE
Peter Bunyitai Authority for Medical Devices, Budapest HU +36 1 302 5060 +36 1 269 1255 p.bunyitai@amd.eum.hu
Suzan Burnstead EUCOMED c/o Zimmer Swindon UK
Anthony Camilleri Malta Standard Authority, Malta MT +356 24 20 +356 24 24 06 anthony.camilleri@msa.org.mt 1
Jean Yves Carentz EUCOMED c/o Stryker, Immevble Delta FR +33 492952528 +33 492952529 jeanyves.carentz@strykereurope.com
Maria Carleton Irish Medicines Board, Dublin IRL
Abraao Carvalho Head of Unit DG Entr F3 CEC +32 2 295 73 97 abraao.carvalho@cec.eu.int 1
Paolo Catalani Assistant to MD Sector DG Entr F3 CEC +32 2 298 18 96 +32 2 296 70 13 paolo.caralani@cec.eu.int 1
Mustafa Zuhurat Cayci Ministry of Health TR +90 312 435 6440 +90 312 432 4273 mzcaci@saglik.gov.tr
Teresa Cepeda Murtado Ministerio de Sandad y Consumo, Madrid ES +34 91 596 43 47 +34 91 596 4400
Thierry Chignon Quintiles FR +33 4 93530266 +33 4 92 26 12 00 thierry.chignon@quintiles.com
Stelios Christofides Cyprus Medical Devices Authority Head Cy + 35722468 426 +35722463427 cymda@mphs.moh.gov.cy
Stelios Christofides Ministry of Cypros CY +357 2 801 771 +357 2 801 773 cstelios@cytanet.com.cy 1
Isabel Cordosa Oliviera INFARMED, Lisboa PT
Heitor Ribeiro Costa INFARMED, Lisboa PT +351 21 798 7290/2 +351 21 798 7281 Heitor.costa@infarmed.pt
Michael Cox Danish Medicines Agency DK +45 44 88 91 11 +45 44 88 91 95 mic@dkma.dk
Immacolata Cuomo Ministero Salute IT +39 6 5994 2625 +39 6 5994 2334 i.coumo@sanita.it
Vibeke Dalen Norw. Dirct. for Health and Social Affair, Olso NO
Lida de Boeck Ministère de la Santé publique BE +32 2 310 48 99 +32 2 210 49 07 Meddev@afigp.fgov.be
Didier de Buis CEC DG ENTR FR
Ancko de Fries Minist. Van VWS, The Hague NL
Isabelle Demade  Principal Administrator DG ENTR F3 CEC + 3222951075 +32222967013 1
Georgios Demagos Nat. Organisation for Medicines, Athens GR +30 10 650 73 82 +30 10 65 49 5 85 ard@eof.gr
Eva D'Haese Scientific Inst. of Publ. Healt BE 003226425524 003226425645 eva.dhaese@iph.fgov.be 1
Danuse Drahotová Minstry of Health od Czech. Rep. Prague CZ +420 2 2497 2738 +420 2 2491 6002 Danuse.drahotova@mzcr.cz 1
Christine Duerinck Ministrie v. Volksgezondheid, Brussels BE
Sissel Dyrnes Norw. Dirct. For Health and Social Welfare, Olso NO +47 24163167 +47 24 16 3027 sissel.dyrnes@shdir.no
Wolfgang Ecker, Dr. Fed. Min. of Social Security & Generations, Vienna AT +43 1711004206 +43 1711004217 wolfgang.ecker@bmgf.gv.at 1
Suzan Eichenstein CEC DG ENTR CE/UK
Hendrik Emons IRMM-DG JRC-EC CE +32-14-571722 +32-14-571548 hendrik.emons@cec.eu.int
Bjorn Fahlgren
Tove Farstad Norw. Dirct. for Health and Social Affair, Olso NO +47 24 163172 +47-24163021 tove.farstad@shdir.no 1
David Fennera INFARMED, Lisboa PT
Eduardo Fernandez-Zincke SANCO DG / European Commission CE/ES
Roger Flandrin
Horst Frankenberger EUROM VI c/o Dräger Medical, Lübeck DE +49 451-24533 +49 451 24941 biomed-fhl@tzl.de
Maurice Freeman Consulant to CEN, chair GHTF SG 1 UK +44 1865 736393 maurice.freeman@btinternet.com 1
Stefan Führing CEC, Entr F3

Gaffiero AFSSAPS FR murid.gaffiereo
Robert Geertsma RIVM NL + 31302742328 +31302744422 robert.geertsma@rivm.nl
Roland Gerard EUCOMED c/o St. Jude BE +32 2774 68 78 rgerard@sjm.com

Jean-Claude Ghislain
Agence Francaise de Securité Sanitaire des Produits de 
Santé (AFSSAPS) FR +33 1 5587 3745 +33 1 4056 4792 Jean-claude.ghislain@afssaps.sante.fr 1

Klaus Goldsetzer Eye-Care Industries DE +49-172-9999805 +49-89-84807860 kgoldsetzer@santegmbh.de
Roger Grase BfArM, Bonn DE
Concha Grau Spanish Agency for MP and Medical Devices ES +34 91 5964347 cgrau@agemed.es
Michael Gropp EUCOMED c/o Guidant Corp. BE +32-2-7141690 +32-2-7141442 mgropp@guidant.com 1
Richard Gutowski MHRA, London UK +44207978253 richard.gutowski@mhra.gsi.gov.uk 1
Ingeborg Hagerup-Jenssen Norw. Dirct. For Health and Social Welfare, Olso NO +47 2 416 3105 +47 2 416 3021 ihj@shdir.no
Enikö Halachy Authority for Medical Devices, Budapest HU +36 1 302 5060 +36 1 269 1255 halachy.eniko@eszcsm.hu 1
Andrea Hanson IE
Jan Harlev Danish Medicines Agency DK +45-44889635 +45-44889314 jan@dkmg.dk
Barry Hatt INAMED / EUCOMED IE
Clare Headley MHRH UK +44-2079728386 +44-2079728112 clare.headley@mhra.gsi.gov.uk
Jean-Jacques Herremans UEAPME, Brussels BE
Robert Higgins MHRA, London UK +442079728185 +442079728112 rob.higgins@mhra.gsi.gov.uk 1
Wilfrid Higgins Dept. Of Health & Children, Dublin IE +353 1 6354235 +353 1 6354375 Wilfrid_higgins@health.irlgov.ie
Rainer Hill EUCOMED c/o BVMed, Berlin DE
Susanne Hoeke CEC CD ENTR., Brussels CE/DE 0212 952552 susanne.hoeke@cec.eu.int 1
Sabina Hoekstra-van den Bosch Min. of Health and Wellfare and Sport, The Hague NL +31 70 3405368 +31 70 340 7187 sl.hoekstra@minvws.nl 1
Roy Holland NIOM Certification, Haslum NO
Karen Howes EDMA, Brussels UK/BE +32 2 777 0274 +32 2 777 2329 k.howes@edma-ivd.be 1
Sally Hunter EUCOMED c/o Dery International, Leeds UK
Jarkko Ihalainen National Agency for Medicines, Helsinki FI
Hans Jaeckel CENELEC c/o Olympus Optical, Hamburg DE +49 40 23773141 Hans.jaeckel@olympus-europa.com
Sulev Jaksman State Agency of Medicines, Tartu EE
Irena Janc Ministry of Health SI +386 478 62 40 +386 1 478 62 60 irena.janc@gov.si
Jaromir Jedlicka COSMT, Praggue CZ +420224907134 jedlicka@unmz.cz
David Jefferys MDA, London UK +44 171 972 8140 +44 171 972 8104 David.Jefferys@mhra.gsi.gov.uk
Lars Johansson Medicinal Products Agency, Uppsala SE +46 18 17 26 51 +46 18 50 31 15 Lars.johannson@mpa.se
Johannes Jonkheer CEC DG SANCO, Luxembourg LU
Arne Kardell Medical Products Agency SE +46 18 17 46 00 +46 18 50 31 15 arne.kardell@mpa.se
Reinhard Kasper Ministrie for Health of NRW, Düsseldorf DE +49 228 207 5393 reinhard.kasper@mgsff.nrw.de
Angele Kazlauskiene State Health Care Accreditation Agency LT +370 2 62 96 07 +370 2 22 73 10 angelakaz@takas.lt 1
Manuel Keller CEC, Brussels SC 15 BE manuel.keller@cec.eu.int
Desmond Kenny CEN Delegation IE +353 1 409 6434 +353 1 455 90 73 deskenny@iol.ie
Joanna Kilkowska Office for Registration MDD PL +48 22 492 11 70 joanna.kikowska@urpl.gov.pl 1
Konstantin Kladiuras Representive of Grece to EU GR
Ayhan Kocak Ministry of Health, Ankara TR
Kirsti Kotaniemi National Agency for Medicines, Helsinki, NAM FI +358 9 4733 4243 +358 9 4733 4266 kirsti.kotaniemi@nam.fi 1
Jos Kraus Inspectorate for Health Care, The Hague NL +31 703 406 150 +31 703 407 159 j.kraus@igz.nl
Theodore Ktenas Nat. Organisation for Medicines, Athens GR +30 210 6711627 +30 210 6714613
Inger Eva Kuehne Danish Medicines Agency DK +45 44 88 9111 +45 44 88 91 95 evk@dkma.dk
Kadi Kuuskemäe Estonia Ministry of Social Affairs EE +37 2629 134 +37 2 629 2209 kadi.kuuskenae@sam.ee
Antonio Lacerda de Queiroz, Dr. CEC CD ENTR., Brussels, Head of Sector CEC/PT +3222959339 +3222967013 antonio.lacerda@cec.eu.int 1
Georgette Lalis Director DG Entr F CEC 003222987930 003222998010 georgette.lalis@cec.eu.int 1
Bernard Lambert NB-MED FR +33140433801 +33140433737 bernard.lambert@lne.fr 1
Jaap Laufer EAAR NL +31-654-266-449 +31-263-653-376 emdar@dds.nl 1
Elke Lehmann BfArM, Bonn DE

Michel Letort
Agence Francaise de Securité Sanitaire des Produits de 
Santé (AFSSAPS) FR +33 1 5587 3707 +33 1 55 87 3702 Michael.letort@afssaps.fr
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Jean-Claude Libeer Scientific Inst. Publ. Healt-Louis Pasteur BE +32 2 6425521 +32 2 6425645 Jean-claude.libeer@iph.fgov.be
Robin Linden National Agency for Medicines, Helsinki, NAM FI
Peter Linders COCIR / Philips Medical Systems, Best NL +31 40 2762101 +31 40 276499 peter.linders@philips.com 1
Kimmo Linnavvori NAM, Helsinki FI +358 9 47334264 +358 9 47334266 kimmo.linnavoori@nam.fi
Jakob Lundsteen Danish Medicines Agency DK +45-44884004 +45-44889314
Wolf Lutz UEAPME-Health Care Forum DE +49 541 2050271 +49 541 21185
Bernado Malfi CNA/SNO IT +39 51299295 d.malfi@bo.cna.it
Catherine Maontagnier-Perissans Min. Santé Direction Génératede, Paris FR
Roa Marbellyz CEC DG ENTR CE/ES

Nathalie Marliac
Agence Francaise de Securité Sanitaire des Produits de 
Santé (AFSSAPS) FR +33 1 5587 3707 +33 1 5587 37 02 nathalie.marliac@afssaps.sante.fr

Brian Matthews Alcon Laboratories UK +441442341176 +441442341280 brian.mathews@alcanlabs.com
Craig McCarthy Eye-Care Industries FR +33-492284701 +33-492284777 mccarthy_craig@allergan.com
Lammert Meiners NL
Bodo Mestmacher NB-MED, NBRG c/o VdTÜV, Essen DE +49 201 825 32 19 bodo.mestmacher@rwtuev.de
Winfried Mientus BfArM, Bonn DE +49 228 207 5393 Medizinprodukte@bfarm.de
Jan Moleveld Health Care Inspectorate NL +31 703 407 436 +31 703 407 159 j.moleveld@igz.nl
Ludger Möller EAAR, Hannover DE +49 511 6262 8630 +49 511 62628633 lmoeller@mdss.com 1
Cathrine Montagnier-Petrissans Ministre Sante-Direction Generale Sante FR +33 1 4056 5419 +33 1 4056 4792 cathrine.montagnier-petrissans@sante.gov.fr
Guiseppe Morabito Ministry of Public Health IT +39-6-59943111 +39-6-59943812 g.morabito@sanita.it
Per Kristian Naess Directorate for Civil Protection NO +47-33-412500 +47-33-310665 per-kristia.nass@dsb.no
Matthias Neumann BMGS, Bonn DE +49 1888 441 2636 +49 188 441 4838 matthias.neumann@bmgs.bund.de 1
Maria Judite Neves INFARMED, Lisboa PT +351 217987235 +351 217987281 judite.neves@infarmed.pt 1
Ann O'Connor Irish Medicines Board, Dublin IE +353 1 676 49 71 +353 1 676 78 36 Ann.oconnor@imb.ie 1
Lars Olsson SE
Sarah Onians Secretary to MD Sector DG Entr F3 CE/BE +32 2 2968931 +32222967013 sarah.onians@cec.eu.int 1
Benny Ons EDMA c/o BD Evenbodegen NL +32 53720402 +32 53720452 benny_ons@europe.bd.com 1
Steve Owen MHRA, London UK +44 207 972 8184 +44 207 972 8111 Steve.owen@mhra.gsi.gov.uk 1
Nicolas Pallikarakis University of Patras GR +30 2610 996190-1 +30 2610996192 Nipa@inbit.gr
Marcello Pani U.O. Pharmaceutica, Pisa IT
Alberto Pasquali Confartigianafo IT pasquali@macrostemi.it
Brice Paul MHRA, London UK +44 2079728253 +44 207 972 8111 Paul.brice@mhra.gsi.gov.uk
Ludwig Paul CEN BE +32-25500831 +32-25500915 Ludwig.Paul@cenorm.be
Jirina Pavlikova Ministry of Health CZ
Margerita Pepe Ministero della Salute IT +39 6 5994 2678 +39 6 5996 2336 m.pepe@sanita.it
Lennart Philipson Medical Products Agency SE +46 18 17 46 00 +46 18 50 31 15 Lennart.philipson@mpa.se 1
Davis Philipson FPPD UK
Dario Pirovano EUCOMED, Brussels IT +32 2 7759222 dario.pirovano@eucomed.be 1
Alain Prat Agence Francaise de Securité Sanitaire des Produits de Santé (AFSSAPS) FR +33 1 55 873718 alain.prat@afssaps.sante.fr 1
Joseph Putzeys CEC CD ENTR., Brussels CE/BE
Adrianna Rademakers Menta Medical Systems, B.V. NL
Laszlo Raduj Authority for Medical Devices, Budapest HU
Denise Randall MHRA, London UK +44 20 7972 8348 +44 20 7972 8112 denise.randall@mhra.gsi.gov.uk
Mika Reinikainen EAAR, c/o Quintiles FI +44 178 4497 851 +44 178 4497 801 mika.reinikainen@quintiles.com
Hely Reinikka-Railo National Agency for Medicines, Helsinki, NAM FI +46 18 172652 +46 18 503115 helyreinikka-railo@nam.fi 1
Wilfried Reischl BMGS, Bonn DE
Chiesi Riccardo Ministero Attiva Produttive, Roma IT +39 06 47052348 +39 06 47887748 riccardo.chiesi@minisdustria.it
David Rickerby EC Joint Research Centre (IHCP) IT
Christophe Roeland CEC, Entr F3 BE
Leida Roos Ministry of Social Affairs of Estonia, Tallinn EE
Guiseppe Ruocco Ministry of Health of Italy IT +39 06 59943809 g.ruocco@sanita.it 1
Marvelise Ruve (?) CEC DG ENTR CE
Peter Ruys KEMA Medical, Arnheim NL
Guido Salem EOF GR +30-2106507349 +30-2106547208 gsalem@eof.gr
Linda Sanin FIDE, Milano IT +39 02 70061227 +39 02 70006546 l.sanin@unidi.it 1
Anthony Sant MHRA, London UK +44 207 972 82 88 +44 207 972 81 091 tony.sant@mhra.gsi.gov.uk
J. Francois Sauter Swiss Agency for Therapeutic Products CH +41 31 32 32 234 +41 31 32 27 646 jean-francois.sauter@swissmedic.ch
Gerard Scharll Direction de la Santé, Luxembourg LU
Andreas Schlegel Swissmedic, Bern CH +41 31 322 7701 +41 31 322 76 46 andreas.schlegel@swissmedic.ch
Francoise Schlemmer Europ. Ass. Of NB for MD, Brussels BE +32 42 54 55 88 +32 42 54 55 89 schlemmer@quasys.com 1
Heiner Schweizer EUROMCONTACT (CIBA VISION) CH +41-448664108 +41-448664208 helmer.schweizer@cibavision.novartis.com
Isabel Scuntaro Swissmedic, Bern CH 0041313232251 0041313227646 isabel.scuntqro@swissmedic.ch 1
Hannu Seitsonen CEC CD ENTR., Brussels CE/FI +32 2 2996524 hannu.seitsonen@cec.eu.int
Bo Sell Danish Medicines Agency DK bse@dkma.dk 1
Günter Siegemund BMGS, Bonn DE
Markus Sievert EUCOMED DE
Glenda Silvester EMEA, London UK
Peter Slama State Institut for Drug Control SK +42-2150401115 +04-21255565083 slama@svkl.sk 1
Jozef Slany MZ SR, Bratislava SI
David Smith UEAPME Health Committee, Brussels UK +32 2 285 07 27 +32 2 230 7861 david-smith@zen.co.uk 1
I. Soetaert CENELEC, Brussels BE

Vaillot Sophie
Agence Francaise de Securité Sanitaire des Produits de 
Santé (AFSSAPS) FR +33 1 5587 37 36 +33 1 5587 37 02 sophie.vaillot@afssaps.sante.fr

Hermann Stamm IRC ISPRA DE
Gildas Sterrinon EUCOMED c/o Guidant, Brussels BE
Klaus Stinshoff Swissmedic, Bern CH
Gregor Stock FIDE c/o VDDI, Köln DE +49 221 50 06 87-23 +49 221 50 06 87-21 Stock@vddi.de 1
Ekkehard Stösslein BfArM, Bonn DE +49 228 207 5384 +49 228 207 5300 e.stoesslein@bfarm.de
Günter Strattner COCIR c/o ZVEI, Frankfurt DE +49 69 6302206 +49 69 6302 390 strattner@cocir.org
Peter Studer Swissmedic, Bern CH +41 31 322 94 57 +41 31 322 7646 peter.studer@swissmedic.ch
Charles Swanson MEDTRONIC Inc. USA 163 505 2562 chuck.swanson@medtronic.com
Marianne Takki SANCO DG / European Commission CE + 352 4301 38267 marianne.takki@cec.eu.int
Christine Tarrajat EDMA, Brussels BE +32 2 777 0271 c.tarrajat@edma-ivd.be 1
Elena Todorova Tchobanova Bulgarian Drug Agency BU 0035929443836 0035929434487 elich@bda.bg 1
Joseph Thyssen YCTLM NL +31-36-2504264 +31-362505370 J.Thyssen@azu.nl
Michael Tillotson EUROMCONTACT Consultant UK +44 1985 248 222 +44 1985 248 122 hmteurope@eclipse.co.uk 1
Gordon C. Tuck EDMA UK +44 1494 67 35 20 +44 1494 67 5323 gor.tuck@aol.com

Carmen Valls Leon
Ministerio Sanidad y Consumo Direccion General de 
Farmacia y Productos Sanitarios ES +34 91 596 43 48 +34 91 596 44 00 cvalls@msc.es 1

Anne Van Nerom Sc. Inst. Public Health, CA IVD, Brussels BE +32 2 6425040 +32 2 6425645 anne.vannerom@iph.fgov.be
Jacques Vanaoileghem Interboa BE
Philippe Verdonck EUCOMED / Baxter, Brussels BE +32 2 650 1642 +32 6521634 philippe.verdonck@baxter.com 1
Jean-Paul Vetsuypens CENELEC CS BE +32 251 96862 jpwetsuypens@cenelec.org
Michel Vitucci CEC CD ENTR., Brussels CE/IT +39 06 47052348 +39 06 47887748 michel.vitucci@cec.eu.int
Rainer Voelksen Swissmedic, Bern CH +41313232251 +41 31 322 7646 rainer.voelksen@swissmedic.ch
Maurice Wagner EUCOMED, Brussels BE +32 2 772 2212 maurice.wagner@eucomed.be 1
Carl F. Wallroth EUROM VI c/o Dräger Medical, Lübeck DE +49 451 882 2267 +49 451 882 4596 beate.moeller@draeger.com 1
Daphne Walmer MEDTRONIC Inc. USA 163 505 8862 daphne.walmer@medtronic.com
Marcus Wenzel EUROM VI c/o SPECTARIS, Berlin DE +49 30 41 40 21 17 +49 30 41 40 21 33 wenzel@spectaris.de 1
Katrin Westphal BMGS, Bonn DE +49 228 941 1178 Medizinprodukte@bfarm.de
Robert Wielgosz Bureau International des Poids et mesures FR +33-145076251 +33-145342021 rwielgosz@bipm.org
Joachim Wilke, Dr. MEDTRONIC DE +49 211 5293 105 +49 211 5293 109 joachim.wilke@medtronic.com
Hans- Georg Will BfArM, Bonn DE + 40 228 207 5235 + 49 228 207 3894 will@bfarm.de 1
Brigitte Wittorp Ministry of Health and Social Affairs, Stockholm SE +46 8 793 3305 +46 8 781 0481 brigitta.wittorp@social.ministry.se
Ann Marie Wolters EHIMA / EUROMCONTACT BE +32 461 3752 ehima@skyret.be 1
Linda Worley Malta Standard Authority, Malta MT +356 21242420 +356 21242406 linda.worley@msa.org.mt
Markus Zobrist Swissmedic, Bern CH 0041313249181 markus.zobrist@swissmedic.ch 1
Mustafa Zuhurat GAYCI, Ankara TR
N.N. Hanson SANCO DG / European Commission 1
N.N. SANCO DG / European Commission 1
Summe 67 67


